08-04-2005	18:5644 FROM-Gunster TOAKTBY OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
N	lote: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000186593 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

2	ro:	Division Fax Numb		porations : (850)205	-0383					
1	From	Account	Number	: GUNSTER, : I1999000 : (954)468 : (954)523	0012 -1355	VALDES-EAU	LI & STEWART	, P.AFT.	LAUDEL 2015	RDAL
5D	AN 11:31	CORPORATION	FOR			QUALD	FICATIO	N EFF	1	
RECEIVED	05 AUG - L AN	Ľ,	Certi Page	ficate of Stat fied Copy Count nated Charge			0 0 03 \$70.00	~12	0)	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing

Public Access Help.

8/4/2005

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exc

ŧ

04-2005	10:56AM	FROM-Gunster Yoakley		9545231722	T-493	P.002/004	F-285
		T NO. HO5000186593 3 ATION BY FOREIGN CORI BUS		ION FOR AUTHORIZA IN FLORIDA	TION TO	TRANSA	.CT
		E WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLO REIGN CORPORATION TO TRA					
I. Sta	sys Techno	logies, Inc.					
(Ent "Inc	ter name of c ," "Co.," "C	corporation; must include "INCORPO corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	ORATED	," "COMPANY," "CORPOR	ATION,"		
(If n	ame unavail	able in Florida, enter alternate corpo	rate name	e adopted for the purpose of tran	isacting bush	uess in Florid	<u>#)</u>
2. Del	gware		-3.	20-3024851			
		under the law of which it is incorpor		(FEl number,	if applicable))	
4. <u>06</u> /	14/05		5.	perpetual			
		of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will co	ese to exist o	r "perpetual"	<u> </u>
6 Up	on the filing	of this Application				_	
···		•		in Florida, if prior to registration	· · ·		
		-		502, F.S., to determine penalty	hab(hry)		
7.2300	D NW Corpo	brate Boulevard, Ste. 123, Bocs F					_
		(Principal)					
230	0 NW Corpo	orate Boulevard Ste. 123, Boca R		and the second			
		(Current m	ann g acu	(1055)			
a To	encace in a	ny lawful act or activity for which	corporat	ions may be organized unde	r the laws of	State of FL	
8) of corporation authorized in home					
6 N.Y							
y, ivai	ne and <u>sues</u>	et address of Florida registered ag	сис (г.)	O, DOX 1101 Acceptione)			
	Name:	Valdes-Fauli Corporate Servic	es, inc.				
Office	Address:	500 E. Broward Boulevard, Sta	. 1400	···			
		Fort Lauderdale		, Florida <u>33394</u>	-		
		(City)		(Zip code)		200	
10. R	egistered a	gent's acceptance:					بنده س
Havin	g been nam	ed as registered agent and to acc	ept serv	ice of process for the above :	stated corpo	oration at th	e place
design	ated in this	application, I hereby accept the omply with the provisions of all s	appoint	ment as registered agent and	l agree to al molete perfi	ct in this cap ormance of	acity. 1 mo dutie
		omply wan the provisions of an s with and accept the obligations			inpicie por j	(199) (199)	
	-			-			
	В	y: James B. Davisi	VP			1	े. टी
		41- 7)			41	1. 1.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a cartificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official baving custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

FAX AUDIT NO. H05000186593 3

04-2005	10:56AM	FROM-Gunster Yo	akley	1	9545231722	T-493	P.003/004	F-286
•••								
		NO. H0500018	6593 3					
A. DIR	ECTOR	5						
Chairma	nt:					·		
Address				·····				
Vice Ch	sirman: 🛄						<u></u>	
Address:					·····-	· · · · · ·		······
	<u></u>							
Director	David H	. Fater						····
Address:	2300 NV	N Corporate Boul	evard, Ste. 123			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u>~</u>
	Boca Ra	ton, FL 33431						
Director	Jerry An	chin						
		V Corporate Boul						
		aton, FL 33431						
	FICERS							
		ief Executive Offic				·····		·
Address:		V Corporate Boul	evano, ore. 120	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
		aton, FL 33431						
Vice Pre	sident: Jei	rry Anchin						
Address:	2300 NV	V Corporate Boul	evard, Ste. 123	<u> </u>				
	Boca Ra	aton, FL 33431						
Secretary	y: Jerry A	nchin	<u> </u>			·		
Address:	2300 NV	V Corporate Boul	evard, Ste. 123, E	Boca Raton, FL 3	3431		<u> </u>	<u>}</u>
	г Јепту А				_			ž _
		V Corporate Boul	avard, Ste. 123, E	Boca Raton, FL 3	3431			
Address:							10	-
NOTE:	If necess	ary you may atta	ch an addendur.	to the application	listing addition	al officers and/o	or directors.	уд - ма ма
13.		()()	A-1/1te	.				-?
		(Signature of	f Director or Offi	cer listed in numb	per 12 of the app	lication)		6.0
14. Da	vid H. Fat	er, President	<i>D</i>	ļ	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

FAX AUDIT NO. H05000186593 3

. .----



T-493 P.004/004 F-286

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "STASYS TECHNOLOGIES, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRD DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2005.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "STASYS TECHNOLOGIES, INC. " WAS INCORPORATED ON THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2005.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

1.35 KUS -4 KM 9: 0



ł

3984868 8300

050639289

Harriet Smith Windson Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 4066615

FAX AUDIT NO. H05000186593 3

DATE: 08-03-05